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9351031 TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
9351031 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
951031 UNITED WAY 
9351031 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
951031 LIBERTY TULSA,DIR IRS 
9351031 PEBSCO 
9351031 AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
931031 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
951031 AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN 
951031 LEADERS LIFE INS COMPANY 
9351031 PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, 
951031 YMCA 
931031 VISION SERVICE PLAN 
951031 IRS 
951031 BURCHETT, RONDA SUE 
931031 IRS 
951031 DEVOE, LISE D 
9351031 MERCER, VICKI J 
9351031 IRS 
FS1031 JACKSON, WILLIAM R 
9351031 KIVELL, RAYMENT & FRANCIS 
951031 ECK, LONNIE D — TRUSTEE 
931031 CRANFORD, CANDI SUE 
931031 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
951031 PERKINS, FREIDA L 
951031 FIDELITY FINANCE 
951031 DHS-CSE# 191395001 
931031 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
951031 OKLA GUARANTEED STUDENT 
#51031 ECK, LONNIE D -— TRUSTEE 
9351031 IR 65 
9351031 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
951031 DHS STEVE ROYALL 
951031 OK GUARANTEED STUDENT LOA 
9351031 OKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN 
951031 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 
951031 ECK, LONNIE D - TRUSTEE 
931031 OK GUARANTEED STUDENT 
931031 IRS 
951031 B & F FINANCE 
951031 MANNING, RICHARD M 
931031 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
9351031 WORKS & LENT2 INC 
931031 NAYLOR & WILLIAMS INC 
951031 MCGRANAHAN, F. MICHAEL 
951031 SAN FRANCISCO FAM SUPP BU 
9351031 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
951031 DHS OK IV-D NO 81466001 
951031 BOOSA, BARBARA 

1995 - 1996 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
605895 FALTER, SHARRON (CREED) 
605896 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
605897 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
605898 SWEET, LINDA M 
605899 HOWERTON, DALE L 
605900 HOWERTON, DALE L 
605901 HOWERTON, DALE L 
6059702 HOWERTON, DALE L 
605903 VILNER, GREGORY 
405904 VILNER, GREGORY 
605905 VILNER, GREGORY 
6035906 VILNER, GREGORY 
605907 SEARS, JACK L 
605908 WHITLOCK, FRANK 
605909 WHITLOCK, FRANK 
605910 WHITLOCK, FRANK 
606191 WORKMED 
606194 WORKMED 
606195 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
606196 WALGREEN CO 
606197 TULSA RADIOLOGY 

606198 PROFESSIONAL REHAB/OCCUP 
606199 PROFESSIONAL REHAB/OCCUP 
606200 NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC. 
606201 ILES, JODI D'VOREE 
604202 THOMPSON, INA 
606203 BANOUB, ALBERT 
606204 MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
606205 GATES, CHERYL CSR 
606206 BANOUB, ALBERT 
606405 BROKEN ARROW HAND & 
6046406 HARGROVE, BUSTER LOYES 

CREDIT UNION 
SHOES 
UNITED FUND 
PARKING 
FICA 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
SPECIAL DEDUCT 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
Y.M.C.A. 
PREMIUMS 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
TAX LIEN 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 

WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP. 
EXPENSES 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
EXPENSES 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 

- 64,103.28 
215.75 

1,399.77 
9,111.00 

183.25 
24,242.71 
2,810.14 
699.97 
914.00 

2,305.52 
1,480.05 
369.06 
868.30 
76.76 
400.00 
107.38 
375.00 
450.00 
27.35 

375.00 
117.99 
490.00 
260.00 
298.57 
300.00 
234.11 
224.00 
300.00 
91.40 

225.00 
210.00 
400.00 
300.00 
40.00 
90.00 
25.00 
600.00 
83.52 
230.00 
277.80 
350.00 
90.00 
219.84 
10.00 
15.00 

270.00 
275.00 
259.40 
442.41 

185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
270.75 
174.78 
174.78 
174.78 
174.78 
249.44 
249.44 
249.44 
249.44 
185.00 
192.39 
192.39 
192.39 

1,325.00 
230.27 
36.81 
71.60 
24.54 
58.50 
147.50 
66.00 
65.00 

237.50 
373.40 
148.03 
50.00 

712.91 
431.00 
15.49 


