MONDAY, OCTOBER 30, 1995, CONTINUED

951031	TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES	CREDIT UNION	64,103.28
951031	J. DENNIS SEMLER	SHOES	215.75
951031	UNITED WAY	UNITED FUND	1,399.77
951031	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PARKING	9,111.00
951031	LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS	FICA	183.25
951031	PEBSCO	ANNUITY	24,242.71
951031	AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER	PREMIUMS	2,810.14
951031	J. DENNIS SEMLER	SPECIAL DEDUCT	699.97
951031	AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN	PREMIUMS	914.00
951031	LEADERS LIFE INS COMPANY	PREMIUMS	2,305.52
951031	PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC	PREMIUMS	1,480.05
951031	YMCA	Y.M.C.A.	369.06
951031	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	868.30
<del>9</del> 51031	IRS	TAX LIEN	76.76
951031	BURCHETT, RONDA SUE	CHILD SUPPORT	400.00
951031	IRS	TAX LIEN	107.38
951031	DEVOE, LISE D	CHILD SUPPORT	375.00
951031	MERCER, VICKI J	CHILD SUPPORT TAX LIEN	450.00
951031	IRS		27.35
951031	JACKSON, WILLIAM R	CHILD SUPPORT	375.00
951031	KIVELL, RAYMENT & FRANCIS	GARNISHMENTS	117.99
951031	ECK, LONNIE D - TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	490.00
951031	CRANFORD, CANDI SUE	CHILD SUPPORT	260.00
951031	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	GARNISHMENTS	298.57
951031		CHILD SUPPORT	300.00
951031	FIDELITY FINANCE	GARNISHMENTS	234.11
951031		CHILD SUPPORT	224.00
951031	DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES		300.00
951031	OKLA GUARANTEED STUDENT		91.40
951031	ECK, LONNIE D - TRUSTEE		225.00
951031		TAX LIEN	210.00
951031	DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES		400.00
951031		CHILD SUPPORT	300.00
951031	OK GUARANTEED STUDENT LOA		40.00
951031	OKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN		90.00
951031	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE		25.00
951031		CHILD SUPPORT	600.00
951031	OK GUARANTEED STUDENT	GARNISHMENTS	83.52
951031		TAX LIEN	230.00
951031	B & F FINANCE	GARNISHMENTS	277.80
951031		CHILD SUPPORT	350.00
951031	DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES		90.00
		GARNISHMENTS	219.84
951031	NAYLOR & WILLIAMS INC		10.00
951031	MCGRANAHAN, F. MICHAEL		15.00
951031	SAN FRANCISCO FAM SUPP BU		270.00
951031		CHILD SUPPORT	275.00
951031	DHS OK IV-D NO 81466001		259.40
751031	BOOSA, BARBARA	CHILD SUPPORT	442.41
,			
1995 - 1996 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND			
605895	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)	WORKERS COMP	185.00
605896	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)		185.00
605897	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)	WORKERS COMP	185.00
605898	SWEET, LINDA M	WORKERS COMP	270.75
605899	HOWERTON, DALE L	WORKERS COMP	174.78
605900	HOWERTON, DALE L	WORKERS COMP	174.78
605901		WORKERS COMP	174.78
605902	HOWERTON, DALE L	WORKERS COMP	174.78
605903		WORKERS COMP	249.44
605904	VILNER, GREGORY	WORKERS COMP	249.44
605905	·	WORKERS COMP	249.44
605906	VILNER, GREGORY	WORKERS COMP	249.44
605907	SEARS, JACK L	WORKERS COMP	185.00
605908	WHITLOCK, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	192.39
605909	WHITLOCK, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	192.39
605910	WHITLOCK, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	192.39
606191	WORKMED		1,325.00
606194	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	230.27
		WORKERS COMP.	36.81
606196	WALGREEN CO	WORKERS COMP.	71.60
606197	TULSA RADIOLOGY	WORKERS COMP.	24.54
	PROFESSIONAL REHAB/OCCUP		58.50
	PROFESSIONAL REHAB/OCCUP		147.50
606200	NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC.	WORKERS COMP.	66.00
606201	ILES, JODI D'VOREE	EXPENSES	65.00
604202	THOMPSON, INA	WORKERS COMP	237.50
604203	BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP.	373.60
606204	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS	WORKERS COMP.	148.03
606205	GATES, CHERYL CSR	EXPENSES	60.00
404204	BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP.	712.91
606405	BROKEN ARROW HAND &	WORKERS COMP.	431.00
606406	HARGROVE, BUSTER LOYES	WORKERS COMP.	15.49
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · ·	<del></del>